
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
Mon - Fri: 7am - 5pm

9 Sackville Rd
Sault Ste. Marie, ON705-949-6650

www.servicerentals.ca

Home & Garden

Tools

Light Equipment

Heavy Equipment

Household Equipment
Lawn and Garden
Storage

Air Compressor, Tools and Accessories
Cordless Tools
Diamond Products
Drills, Grinders & Accessories
Measuring Systems
Powder Actuated Tools

Concrete Equipment and Accessories
Compaction Equipment
Heaters and Ventilation
Jacks, Rollers and Lifting Devices
Ladders and Scaffolding Equipment
Lighting and Generators
Pumps and Accessories
Saws
Welders and Accessories

Excavators, Loaders and Tractors
Material and Man Lifts

RENTALS



     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

DIAMOND
BLADES

POWER TOOLS, BITS,
BLADES & MORE

POWER TOOLS, BITS,
BLADES & MORE

POWER HAND TOOLS

TROWEL TRADE TOOLS SCREENING TOOLSCUTTING & GRINDING
BLADES CUTTING TOOLS

POWER TOOLS, BITS,
BLADES & MORE

SEALANTS, SILICONE &
ADHESIVES

CAULKING, SEALANTS 
 ADHESIVES SEALANTS, SILICONE &

ADHESIVES
ADHESIVES  BONDING

PIER FOOTING FORMS

EQUIPMENT / CONCRETE
FINISHINGS

CHEMICAL SPRAYERS CONCRETE FORMING
SUPPLIES

CONCRETE FORMING
SUPPLIES

SEALANTS  ADHESIVES
CONCRETE CHEMICAL SUPPLIES

CONCRETE CHEMICAL
SUPPLIES

CONCRETE FORMING
SUPPLIES

FORMS AND
SCAFFOLDING

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
AND FALL ARREST

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING,
RAINWARE AND MORE

HAND
PROTECTION

HAND
PROTECTION

SALES



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

SERVICE
WARRANTY SERVICE

NON-WARRANTY SERVICE

and much more...



 WHMIS      ...........................................................................................................           
 FALL ARREST INSPECTION      ......................................................................              
 RESPIRATOR FIT TESTING       .......................................................................
 YOUNG AWARENESS TRAINING      ..............................................................
 HEALTH AND SAFETY TRAINING     .............................................................
 CONFINED SPACE AWARENESS      .............................................................
 FALL ARREST AND FALL PROTECTION      .................................................
 SCAFFOLDING SAFETY TRAINING      .........................................................
 SCISSOR LIFT/MAN LIFT TRAINING       ......................................................
 TELEHANDLER TRAINING (F/L IS A PRE-REQUISITE)     .........................
 SKID STEER TRAINING      ...............................................................................                      
FORKLIFT TRAINING/PROPANE EXCHANGE       ......................................... 
EMERGENCY FIRST AID/CPR AND AED TRAINING (1 DAY)     ................

 STANDARD FIRST AID/CPR AND AED TRAINING (2 DAYS)      ...............

 WORKING AT HEIGHTS - MINISTRY OF LABOR APPROVED      ...............

 *MINIMUM GROUP OF 10

 *MINIMUM GROUP OF 10

 6 PEOPLE MINIMUM- CALL FOR AVAILABILITY    

                   

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Prices subject to review and change outside the

Sault Ste Marie area

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$100

$150

$200
$150
$150

$150

$175

$180

$250

$150

TRAINING

Mon - Fri: 7am - 5pm

9 Sackville Rd
Sault Ste. Marie, ON705-949-6650

www.servicerentals.ca


