

RENTALS

Home & Garden

- **Household Equipment**
- Lawn and Garden
- Storage

Tools

- Air Compressor, Tools and Accessories
- Cordless Tools
- **Diamond Products**
- Drills, Grinders & Accessories
- Measuring SystemsPowder Actuated Tools

Light Equipment

- Concrete Equipment and Accessories
- Compaction Equipment
- Heaters and Ventilation
- Jacks, Rollers and Lifting Devices
- Ladders and Scaffolding Equipment
- **Lighting and Generators**
- **Pumps and Accessories**
- Saws
- Welders and Accessories

Heavy EquipmentExcavators, Loaders and Tractors

- Material and Man Lifts





SALES





SERVICE

WARRANTY SERVICE



NON-WARRANTY SERVICE

Homelite ®	CRAFTSMAN.	.Jonsered	
Husqvarna [*]	DEWALT	WACKER NEUSON	
SKYJACK simply reliable		HITACHI	
Meyer	Yale	STIHL ®	
Genie	Bartell Bartell Morrisoninc. Concrete Equipment	HONDA ENGINES	

and much more...



TRAINING

•	WHMIS	\$50
•	FALL ARREST INSPECTION	\$50
•	RESPIRATOR FIT TESTING	\$50
•	YOUNG AWARENESS TRAINING	\$50
•	HEALTH AND SAFETY TRAINING	\$50
•	CONFINED SPACE AWARENESS	150
•	FALL ARREST AND FALL PROTECTION\$	150
•	SCAFFOLDING SAFETY TRAINING	100
•	SCISSOR LIFT/MAN LIFT TRAINING	200
•	TELEHANDLER TRAINING (F/L IS A PRE-REQUISITE)\$	150
•	SKID STEER TRAINING	150
•	FORKLIFT TRAINING/PROPANE EXCHANGE	250
•	EMERGENCY FIRST AID/CPR AND AED TRAINING (1 DAY) \$ *MINIMUM GROUP OF 10	150
•	STANDARD FIRST AID/CPR AND AED TRAINING (2 DAYS) \$ *MINIMUM GROUP OF 10	180
•	WORKING AT HEIGHTS - MINISTRY OF LABOR APPROVED\$ 6 PEOPLE MINIMUM- CALL FOR AVAILABILITY	175

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Prices subject to review and change outside the Sault Ste Marie area

www.servicerentals.ca

Mon - Fri: 7am - 5pm

705-949-6650

9 Sackville Rd Sault Ste. Marie, ON